
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

ADMINISTRATION OF U.T. OF DAMAN & DIU

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER
PUBLIC WORKS DEPARTMENT

WORKS DIVISION - III
MOTI DAMAN

TENDER NOTICE NO.S/2013-2014

The Executive Engineer. P.W.D., Works Division - III, Daman invites, on behalf of th
President of India, the sealed item rates Tenders from the Specialist/ Manufactures/ Su e

ppliers/Approved Registered Contractors of C.P.W.D., State P.W.D.'s or MES, Railways, and also, with the
VAT Department of U.T. of Daman & Diu, for the following works. the

Sr. NAME OF WORK ESTIMATE EARNESTNo LOCATION TIME LAST DATE &
D COST I%IONFY ALLOW TIME OF

ED RECEIPT OF

IMF, &

ATE OF
RECEIPT &

APPLICATIO

onstruction of RCC road by
Trimix method near house of
P h

PENIN(; OF
N/ ISSUED OF ENDER
TENDER

DOCUMENTS
& ITS COST

13 /01 /201ars otam Ballu, Soma Dhanji
and Budhi

4 upto
3 00 P Mya Dhanji at Patlara

Chh d
. . .

20/01 /2014e Rs.495182.34a Falia in Patlara GGP,
M ti

Rs. 10000.00 90 Days upto 3 00 P M16/01/201o Daman under MPLAD
. .4 upto

20/01 /20I3Scheme . E-111-332. 3.00 P.M.
4 .00 P.M.Rs. 500/-

Construction of storm water
drainage near house of Raviya

( in DD

13 /01 /2014 upto
Gopal at Marwad Dukan Falia, in 3.00 P.M.
Marwad GGP, Nani Daman und 20/01 /2014er
MPLAD Scheme. E-II1-338.

Rs.493500.35 Rs.9900.00 90 Days Upto 3.00 P. M.16/01/2014 upto
3.00 P.M. 201'0 1 /20 13

Rs. 500/- 4.00 P.M.
Construction of storm water
drainage near house of Naravan

in Ull
13 /01 /2014 upto

Laxman Bhandari at Marwad 3.00 P.M.
Patel Falia in Marwad GGP N i R 20/01/2014, an
Daman under MPLAD Scheme. E-

s.493 500.35 Rs.9900.00 90 Days 16/01/2014 upto upto 3.00 P. M
111-340. 3.00 P.M. 20/0120 13

Rs. 500/- 4.00 P.M.
4 Providing cement concrete paver in UU)

block near house of Ramesh Babu 13 /01 /2014 upto
Thana Parid in Magarwada GGP,
Moti 3.00 P.M. 20/01/2014

Daman under MPLAD
S h Rs.475I19.50 Rs 9600 0 to 3.00 P Mc eme . E-I11-404. . . 0 90 Days

. .
16/01/2014 upto 20/01/2013

3.00 P.M. 4.00 P.M.
Rs. 500/-5 Providing cement concrete navnr _ in Ull)

UIUI"K near house of Manilal Naran 13 /01 /2014 upto
Thana Pardi , in Magarwada GGP, 3.00 P.M.
Nani Daman under MPLAD 20/01;2014
Scheme . E-111-405.

Rs.447 1 8626 Rs.9000.00 I 90 Days 16/01/2014 upto upto :;.00 P.M.
3.00 P.M. 20/01/2013

Rs. 500/- 4.00 P.M.
Construction of RCC road b
Trimix method near house of

in DI)

13/01 /2014 upto
Khandubhai Lalbhai Patel at 3.00 P.M.
Bhandarwad Ringanwada i 20/01 /2014n
Dabhel GGP, Nani Daman under

Rs.152928.10 Rs. 3060.00 60 Days ujto 3.00 P.P.M.16/01/2014 upto
MPLAD Scheme . E-I11-414. 3.00 P.M. 20/01 /2013

Rs. 500/- 4.00 P.M.

Blank tenders will not be supplied by post.

in D1))M.

The experience certificate of last three years of list of works in hand/ carried out by the Firm/ Registered
contract have to be produced by the contractor duly certified by competent authority who is applying for the tender form

Earnest Money should be deposited along with application seeking issue of tender
document in Deposit at call

receipt of a schedule Bank
/ Fixed Deposit receipt of schedule Bank (Single FDR shall he accepted only if it is valid For

six months 180 days or more after the last date of receipt of tender) issued in favour of Executive Enwineer 1) W nWD-111 Warn-1n



Amo

This Tender Notice may also he seen at web-site - www.daman.nic.in

Right to issue, accept or reject any or all the tenders without assigning any reasons thereof is reserved by the

undersigned.

I/c EXECUTIVT ENGINEER,
P.W.D.,WD-III,MOT1 DAMAN

No.PWD/DMN/WD- III/AB /TC/2013-14/388 (A'Datcd: 2 /12/2013.

Copy W.C. to:
1. The Hon'ble Administrator, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

2. The Hon'ble Member of Parliament, Daman & Diu, Daman.

3. The Development Commissioner, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

4. The Finance Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, Daman.

5. The Law Secretary, U.T. of Daman & Diu, Secretariat, daman.
6. The Superintending Engineer, P.W.D., Daman.
7. The Collector. Collectorate, Dholar, Daman.
8. The Project Director, DRDA, Dholar, Daman.
9. The Director of Accounts, Daman.
10. The President cum Chief Councilor, District Panchayat, Dholar, Daman.
11. The President, D.M.C., Daman.
12. The Sarpanches, Daman.

Copy to:
i. The Executive Engineer , P.W.D., WD- I/ II/ III, Silvassa , Daman/ Diu.

2. The Assistant Surveyor of Works, P.W.D., WD -I, Moti Daman.

3. The Assistant Engineer , SD - I/ 11/ III/ IV, P . W.D., WD- 1, Daman.
4. The Divisional Accountant , P.W.D., WD-111, Daman.

,>-N.I.C.. Secretariat, Daman.

6. Cashier.

7. The Assistant Engineer , P.W.D., SD - I, WD-111, Daman with a direction to prepare and submit to this office

latest by 31/12/2013 in a sealed cover containing the reasonable cost and current G.S.R. Rates of year 2012-13.

statement based on prevailing rates, duly supported by autantic quotations, of materials, manpower's.

machinery etc. as may be required for the items of Schedule `A' in respect of works, under this notice,

pertaining to their Sub Division . Also, submit the 6 nos. of drawings in respect of each work , separately, for

inclusion in N .1.T's to be issued to the prospective Tenders.

8. Notice Board


	page 1
	page 2

